

Podcast Launch: Unlocking Hidden Gems, Dive into the Entertainment Industry with Spotlight Sessions by AMP Talent Group

Explore the captivating world of entertainment as AMP Talent Group's "Spotlight Sessions" podcast unveils hidden gems and untold stories.

TORONTO, ONTARIO, CANADA,
September 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Explore the captivating world of
entertainment as <u>AMP Talent Group</u>, a
multi award-winning talent agency,
launches the highly anticipated
podcast, "<u>Spotlight Sessions</u>." This
innovative podcast promises to take
listeners on an immersive journey
through the industry, providing hidden

IGNITE YOUR ENTERTAINMENT CAREER WITH SECRETS TO SUCCESS!

Rosie Ferguson
HOST, BROADCASTER, PRODUCER

Rosie Ferguson, the dynamic host of 'Spotlight

Rosie Ferguson, the dynamic host of 'Spotlight Sessions' podcast, illuminating the entertainment industry with captivating conversations!

gems and exclusive access to the minds and experiences of leading talent agents, broadcasters, casting directors, directors, producers, publicists, branding experts and more.



We're thrilled to unveil
'Spotlight Sessions' and
provide a platform for
industry experts to share
their insights. Through this
podcast, we aim to inspire
and educate listeners!"

Anne Marie Perrault,
President, AMP Talent Group

host and producer with over 20 years of media experience, "Spotlight Sessions" will showcase Rosie's exceptional skills in writing, producing, and live broadcasting. Her work on CTV's national morning show, "Your Morning," has honed her ability to captivate audiences and deliver compelling content.

Hosted by the accomplished Rosie Ferguson, a veteran

Each episode of "Spotlight Sessions" will feature in-depth interviews with industry insiders, shining a light on the real life stories behind their success, what inspires them, and offering invaluable tips and advice on a range of topics.

With an unwavering dedication to storytelling, Rosie will engage with guests to reveal untold stories, discuss career-defining moments, and explore the challenges and triumphs of the

entertainment industry. From learning how talent agencies uncover new stars, to dissecting the intricacies of casting decisions, to exploring the power of effective branding in the digital age, "Spotlight Sessions" promises to be a must-listen for entertainment enthusiasts, aspiring artists, and industry professionals a-like.

Season 1 of "Spotlight Sessions" consists of 11 thrilling episodes, each delving into different aspects of the entertainment world. The season kicks off with Anne Marie Perrault, President of AMP Talent Group, sharing her expertise on talent scouting and discovering hidden gems in the industry.

"We're thrilled to unveil 'Spotlight Sessions' and provide a platform for

industry experts to share their insights," said Anne Marie Perrault. "Through this podcast, we aim to inspire and educate listeners, offering a behind-the-scenes look into the entertainment industry."

"Spotlight Sessions" will premiere on September 7th, and new episodes will be released biweekly. Listeners can tune in on their favourite podcast platforms, including Spotify, Apple Podcasts, and Google Podcasts, ensuring widespread accessibility for enthusiastic listeners worldwide. Featuring captivating content, exceptional guests, and Rosie's engaging hosting style, the podcast is poised to become a must-listen for entertainment enthusiasts, aspiring professionals, and industry insiders alike.

For media inquiries, interview requests, and further information, please contact:

AMP Talent Group

Website: www.amptalent.com

Email: sarah@amptalentgroup.com

Phone: (416) 568-9848

###

About AMP Talent Group:



AMP Talent Group Logo: Empowering Artists and Brands, Amplifying Success in the Entertainment Industry!

AMP Talent Group is a multi-award winning principal talent agency that has been a leading force in the entertainment industry for over two decades. With a deep understanding of the everevolving demands of the industry, AMP Talent Group consistently delivers exceptional representation and unprecedented opportunities to their talented artists.

Known for their diverse roster of artists, AMP Talent Group represents a wide range of talent spanning various genres, including acting, voiceover, modeling, and more. Their team of dedicated agents works tirelessly to nurture and propel the careers of their talents, connecting them with exciting projects and influential industry decision-makers. The agency represents actors, artists, models, singers, dancers, comics, characters, voice talent, hosts, speakers, influencers, content creators and brands.

With a focus on branding and marketing, AMP Talent Group offers comprehensive services that extend beyond traditional talent representation. Their team of experts excel in creating strategic branding campaigns, designing impactful websites, crafting compelling press releases, and executing targeted influencer marketing strategies. They understand that a strong brand presence is essential for their talents' success and work closely with them to develop and enhance their unique brand identities. In addition to talent representation, AMP is proud to offer a comprehensive range of additional services including Publicity, Public Relations, Digital Marketing, Influencer Marketing, and Branding. Their team of expert strategists and industry insiders are dedicated to helping artists, brands, and businesses reach new heights of success. From crafting compelling PR campaigns to leveraging the power of digital platforms, they specialize in creating targeted strategies that connects their clients with their desired audience. Whether you're an artist looking to amplify your presence or a brand seeking to make a lasting impact, AMP Talent Group has the expertise and resources to deliver exceptional results.

AMP Talent Group is guided by a set of core values that include integrity, respect, creativity, and collaboration. They believe that these values are critical to building strong relationships with clients and industry partners and to achieving long-term success in the entertainment industry.

AMP Talent Group's commitment to excellence and outstanding track record stand out among their peers. As a leading agency in Canada, they continue their exceptional ability to discover, develop, and guide the careers of their talented artists, businesses and brands.

With their finger firmly on the pulse of the industry, AMP Talent Group constantly adapts to the ever-changing landscape, ensuring their clients remain at the forefront of the entertainment world. Through their unwavering dedication, industry expertise, and unparalleled connections, AMP Talent Group continues to shape the future of talent representation and inspire artists and brands to reach new heights.

Contact Sarah Johnson AMP Talent Group +1 416-568-9848 sarah@amptalent.com

Anne Marie Perrault AMP Talent Group +1 416-568-9848 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/653291206

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.